EnvironmentalLights.com01
• Architectural aluminum cylinder housing with powder coat finish.
• Model with exposed heat sink features enhanced cooling and higher
   lumen output.
• Designed for REVI Drive platforms.
• Mounting options include: Stem Mount, Surface Mount and Cable Mount.
• Wall wash option available for wall grazing or forward-throw (Type 2)
   applications.

WC
*By default, all fixtures come with 90 CRI unless otherwise indicated. For 95+ CRI, replace "R9" with "RT" - Example: REVI-XLC-C98-S-R9-5-N-L5-MB > REVI-XLC-C98-S-RT-5-N-L5-MB
** Lumen output and beam spreads will vary upon lens.
For More Information
888.880.1880
©2023 Environmental Lights. All rights reserved.
ASSEMBLY BUILDER (Cont'd)
-
Fixture Catalog Number
REVI-XLC-C98-P
03 EnvironmentalLights.com
Example: REVI-XLC-C98-P-R9-5-N-L5-MB-PRDR12-W-WC= 90 CRI, 5000K CCT, 35° Narrow Beam, Frosted Glass Lens, Matte Black Cylinder Finish, 12 inch Stem Length, White Stem
Finish
STEM MOUNT (P)
PRDR24 = 24 inches
PRDR72 = 72 inches
PRDR36 = 36 inches
PRDR12 = 12 inches
PRDR48= 48 inches
Color Rendering Index
RT = 95+ CRI*
R9 = 90 CRI*
--